Individual Best Times (Masters)

Stephanie Baron - (1505417) - South Downs Trojan Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Time Order
Time FINA Pts
1:22.94 316
1:23.44 310
1:23.52 309
1:23.69 307
1:23.83 306
1:24.37 300
1:24.41 300
1:24.47 299
1:25.67 287
1:26.36 280
Swim Order
Time  FINAPts
1:22.94 316
1:23.69 307
1:23.44 310
1:23.52 309
1:24.47 299
1:25.67 287
1:24.37 300
1:24.41 300
1:23.83 306
1:26.36 280
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Swim
Date
23/03/24
25/06/22
23/04/22
17/06/23
18/09/21
30/10/21
02/10/21
27/02/22
27/11/21
20/07/21

Swim
Date
23/03/24
17/06/23
25/06/22
23/04/22
27/02/22
27/11/21
30/10/21
02/10/21
18/09/21
20/07/21

Meet

Reflex Masters Meet 2024

Hampshire Masters County Championship
Staffordshire Masters 2022

Poole SC Masters Meet June 2023
Hampshire Masters County Championships
Swim England National Masters Champs 2021
South East Short Course Masters 2021

Royal Navy Masters 19th Open

Swim Wales Masters SC 2021

City of Southampton
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City of Southampton

Venue

Swindon
Hampshire
Stafford
Dorchester
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Crawley
Millfield
Newport

The Quays
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Licence

MAS1137
MAS964
MAS952
MAS1049
MAS918
MAS924
MAS926
MAS939
MAS931
LEX3540
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